
Case Names Date Received Case Number

Armando Bravo vs. Alejandra Bravo Wednesday, January 08, 2014 FAMSS1305291

Keith Edward Allen vs. Chrysler Group LLC Tuesday, January 14, 2014 BC527467

Charles Percy vs. Rite Aid Corporation Tuesday, February 18, 2014 CIVDS1312703

Dean Mendoza vs. Vicente Cortes Morales, et. al. Monday, February 24, 2014 CIVDS1309378

DC Investments vs. Erick Duarte and Yvonne Ramirez Wednesday, March 05, 2014 UDFS140064

Charles Percy vs. Rite Aid Corporation Thursday, March 27, 2014 CIVDS1312703

Donny Jones vs. Zhaomai Wu, MD Monday, March 31, 2014 CIVDS1309109

United States Department of Justice Wednesday, April 02, 2014

People vs. Lee Young for Colton Police Department Monday, April 07, 2014 MSB1400375

People vs. Lee Young for Colton Police Dispatch Monday, April 07, 2014 MSB1400375

Dennis Tomlinson vs. Christina Tomlinson Monday, April 07, 2014 FAMSS1300679

People vs. Ronald Gatewood - Property Records Wednesday, April 09, 2014 FSB1302383

People vs. Ronald Gatewood - Property Release Officer Wednesday, April 09, 2014 FSB1302383

Dawn Yvette LaBrot vs. Manzoor Massey Tuesday, May 20, 2014 SMCFS1400239

Moore vs. Griffin Tuesday, May 20, 2014 CIVDS1310902

Keith Edward Allen vs. Chrysler Group, LLC Wednesday, May 21, 2014 BC527467

People vs. Lee Young Wednesday, May 21, 2014 MSB1400375

People vs. Lee Young Wednesday, May 21, 2014 MSB1400375

Donny Jones v. Mohammad Osmani Tuesday, June 03, 2014 CIVDS1309109

People of the State of California vs. Michael Pineda Tuesday, July 01, 2014 FVA1201409

People of the State of California vs. Michael Pineda Tuesday, July 01, 2014 FVA1201409

Fred Gallegos II Thursday, July 10, 2014

People v. Joe Anthony Romero Thursday, July 17, 2014 FSB1303886

People v. Gilbert Vega Thursday, July 24, 2014 FSB1403421

Cody Kruk Thursday, July 24, 2014

Jimmy Ramos vs. Colton PD Monday, July 28, 2014 SMCF81403664

Jason W. Gardner v. Subway Store Monday, August 11, 2014 CIVDS51310121

Lopez v. Lopez, Martinez Trucking & Logistics Monday, August 18, 2014 CIVDS1209931

People v. Bragdon Thursday, August 21, 2014 FSB1204947

Lopez v. Lopez, Martinez Trucking & Logistics Thursday, September 11, 2014 CIVDS1209931

Constantino Cendejas v. City of Colton Monday, September 15, 2014 ADJ9617016

People v. City of Colton Monday, September 22, 2014 3857701G

People v. Ronald James Collins Monday, September 22, 2014 FSB1304862



People v. Williams Alexander Beltran Monday, November 03, 2014 TSB102266

People v. Lorenzo Inez Arias Monday, November 24, 2014
FSB032026/S16701

0

People v. Michael Williams Wednesday, November 26, 2014 FSB1202029

People v. Michael Williams Tuesday, December 16, 2014 FSB1202029

People v. Michael Williams Tuesday, December 16, 2014 FSB1202029


